
Grace Church Amherst 
Lector and LEM Schedule – September through November 2024 

 
 8:00 AM 

Lectors (2) 
8:00 AM 
LEM (2) 

10:30 AM 
Lectors (2) 

10:30 AM 
LEM (2) 

September 8 
16th Sunday after 
Pentecost 

 
Dick Damon 

Melanie Freitag 

 
Kent Faerber 
Nancy Lowry 

 
Beth Damon 

Marsha Hertel 

 
Hannah Abbott 
Karen DeSantis 

September 15 
17th Sunday after 
Pentecost 

 
Cara Crandall 

Elizabeth Musgrave 

 
Janet Teng 

Kevyn Smith 

 
Bruce Stebbins 

Patty Appelbaum 

 
Wendell Packard 

Sarah Boy 

September 22 
18th Sunday after 
Pentecost 

 
Mary Hocken 
Kevyn Smith 

 
Carlton Ho 
Gail Gnatek 

 
Libby Maxey 

Brown Kennedy 

 
Micah Walter 

Hannah Abbott 

September 29 
19th Sunday after 
Pentecost/ 
St. Michael and All 
Angels 

 
______________________ 

 
______________________ 

9:30 
Martin Wobst 
Trent Maxey 

9:30 (3) 
Mary Hocken 
Amory Maxey 
Anne Homme 

October 6 
20th Sunday after 
Pentecost 

 
Nina Scott 

Mary Hocken 

 
Kent Faerber 
Nancy Lowry 

 
Anna Smith 
Joan O’Brien 

 
Karen DeSantis 

Wendell Packard 

October 13 
21st Sunday after 
Pentecost 

 
Dick Damon 
Camille Hix 

 
Janet Teng 

Elizabeth Musgrave 

 
Amory Maxey 

Wendell Packard 

 
Hannah Abbott 
Henry Maxey 

October 20 
222nd Sunday 
after Pentecost 

 
Cara Crandall 
Kevyn Smith 

 
Carlton Ho 

Nancy Lowry 

 
MJ Fowler 

Henry Maxey 

 
Anne Homme 
Micah Walter 

October 27 
23rd Sunday after 
Pentecost 

 
Melanie Freitag 

Dick Damon 

 
Kent Faerber 

Elizabeth Musgrave 

 
Janet Moore 

Anne Homme 

 
Wendell Packard 

Sarah Boy 

November 3 
24th Sunday after 
Pentecost/ All 
Saints/ 
 

 
Patrick Kelly 

Elizabeth Musgrave 

 
Gail Gnatek 

Nancy Lowry 

 
Camille Hix 
Beth Damon 

 
Mary Hocken 

Karen DeSantis 

November 10 
25th Sunday after 
Pentecost 

 
Nina Scott 

Camille Hix 

 
Carlton Ho 

Kevyn Smith 

 
Patty Appelbaum 

Libby Maxey 

 
Mark Marshall 

Sarah Boy 

November 17 
26th Sunday after 
Pentecost 

 
Kevyn Smith 

Melanie Freitag 
 

 
Mary Hocken 

Janet Teng 

 
Anna Smith 
Joan O’Brien 

 
Micah Walter 
Amory Maxey 

November 24 
Last Sunday after 
Pentecost: 
Christ the King 

 
Patrick Kelly 

Nina Scott 

 
Gail Gnatek 

Kent Faerber 

 
Sarah Boy 

Bruce Stebbins 

 
Mark Marshall 
Henry Maxey 

 


